
441

98

441

70

710

15

78

700

714

700

700

L-47

C-38

L-59

C-
23

L-4
8

LD-4

L-64

L-63N

L-62

L-63S

L-65C-40

TAYLOR CREEK

C-41A

NU
BB

IN 
SL

OU
GH

C-
24

C-5
9

MOSQUITO
 CREE

K

HE
NR

Y C
RE

EK
LE

TT
UC

E C
RE

EK

KISSIMMEE RIVER

POPASH SLOUGH

L-60

KISSIMMEE RIVER 441

98

441

70

710

15

78

700

714

700

700

L-47

C-38

L-59

C-
23

L-4
8

LD-4

L-64

L-63N

L-62

L-63S

L-65C-40

TAYLOR CREEK

C-41A

NU
BB

IN 
SL

OU
GH

C-
24

C-5
9

MOSQUITO
 CREE

K

HE
NR

Y C
RE

EK
LE

TT
UC

E C
RE

EK

KISSIMMEE RIVER

POPASH SLOUGH

L-60

KISSIMMEE RIVER

IMPORTANT DISCLAIMER: 
This map is a conceptual or planning tool only. 
The South Florida Water Management District 
does not guarantee or make any representation 
regarding the information contained herein. It is
not self-executing or binding, and does not affect
the interests of any persons or properties, including
any present or future right or use of real property.
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